
	
  G-­‐CuSn5Zn5Pb5-­‐C	
  EN1982 G-­‐CuSn7Zn4Pb7-­‐C	
  EN	
  1982 G-­‐CuSn12-­‐C	
  EN	
  1982 G-­‐CuAl10Fe5Ni5-­‐C	
  EN1982 G-­‐CuZn25Al5Mn4Fe3	
  UNI	
  EN	
  1982
G-­‐CuAl11Fe4Ni4	
  UNI	
  5275

spessore	
  in	
  mm Larghezza	
  massima Larghezza	
  massima Larghezza	
  massima Larghezza	
  massima Larghezza	
  massima
10 300 300
12 290 312 312 312 312
13 290
15 300 300 290
17 312 312 312 312
18 290 290 290
20 300 300 290
22 312 312 312 312
23 290 290 290
25 300 300 290
26 290
27 312 312 312 312
28 290 290 290
30 300 300 290
32 312 312 312 312
33 290 290 290
35 300 300 290
37 312 312 312 312
38 290 290 290
40 300 300 290
42 290 312 312 312 312
43 290 290 290
45 300 300 290
47 312 312 312 312
48 290 290 290
50 300 300 290



52 312 312 312 312
53 280 280 280
58 280 280
62 312 312 312 312
63 280 280 280
72 312 312 312 312
73 280 280 280
82 312 312 312 312
83 280 280 280
92 312 312 312 312
102 312 312 312 312


